





Middle

Who is eligible for the Award?

Nominator's Email:____

Classroom teachers currently teaching in grades 9-12 and in at least their fifth year of teaching (completed 4 full years of teaching)

City: State: Zip:_____

 Nominees who are committed to continue teaching in the Highland Park/Highwood communities for at least two years after receiving the award

Nominator's Phone_____

What does the Award recipient receive?

Nominator's Name: Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.___

Nominator's relationship to teacher:

- \$2,000 cash award
- \$500 Apple Gift Card
- Recognition by Highland Park Community Foundation at awards ceremony

Nominator gives permission to inform candidate of nominator's name: Yes_____ No____

Teacher's Grade Level: 9 10 11 12 Subjects Taught: _____

Last

Nominator's Address:____

Mail Form To:

Highland Park Community Foundation 2020 Golden Apple Award

Sara Sher, 209 Pine Point Drive, Highland Park, IL 60035

Nominations close Tuesday, November 12, 2019 at 5:00 P.M.